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Startnr  Bttype
58+
28+
38+
6 8+
7.8+

Startnr  Bttype

11 4x
13 /4-
12 4x
18 4-
43 4x+
15 4+
14 4-
17 4x+
16 4+
42|4x+
38 4x+
46 |4x+
44 Ax+
40 4+
41 4x+
47 4x+
50 4+
49|4x+
52 C4x+
Startnr  Bttype
29 2x
30 2x
58 2x
31|2x
32 2x
59 2-
61 C2x
60 2x
Startnr | Bttype

22|1x
23 1x
24|1x
73 1x
65|1x
78 1x
68|1x
67 1x
74 1x

RRC 16-17.xIsm

Rotte Roei Competitie 2016/2017

NAU
Ver.

SKA
MAA
MAA
BAR
NAU
NAU
MAA
NAU
MAA

Uitslag Wedstrijd 3:

ploeg
Wouter van Dam

Joost van der Weiden

Abel Scholtens
Carel v.d. Driest
Leo van Dorp
ploeg

Niels Andeweg
Nick Bakker
Bert van Balen
Michiel v.d. Horst
Albertien Aukema
Maarten Hoorn
Olaf Smit

Bas Kruik

Auke van Onna
Merike Gastelaars
Martijn Maas
Giulia Rolloos
Carla Goudkuil
Jolanda Meijers
Paul Kaan

Roel Christiaans
Sandra Gant
Ellen Verheul
Jolanda Hovinga
ploeg

Arend van Gog
Richard van Gool
Bas Dirven

Krijn van Popering
Andre Beerthuizen
Mette van Essen
Rob Vermolen
Desiree Verlegh
ploeg

Thijs van Luijk
Pieter Wiltenburg
Carl Kars

Yvar de Waaij
Broer Schipper
Victor Schop
John van Swieten
Marina van Holst
Jan Bernard

26 november 2016

Geroeide tijd
18:42,22
18:51,87
19:10,21
21:33,87
23:20,17

Geroeide tijd
19:46,00
20:21,62
20:36,18
21:14,75
21:29,09
21:32,24
21:36,84
21:40,73
22:47,11
23:14,51
23:14,92
23:32,61
23:52,47
23:57,80
24:12,70
25:02,02
25:32,70
25:50,58
27:21,07

Geroeide tijd
21:54,39
22:47,43
23:01,77
23:20,64
23:22,80
24:59,87
26:38,16
26:46,20

Geroeide tijd
19:32,18
20:29,23
21:23,89
23:30,87
23:45,74
24:18,98
24:36,29
24:41,39
24:54,15
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OPGERICHT 1851

Plaats Startnr

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Rotte Roei Competitie 2016/2017

Bttype Ver.
76 1x NAU
81 1x NAU
77 1x NAU
69 1x NAU
66 1x NAU
82 1x NAU
75 1x NAU
83 1x NAU
84 Cix NAU
85 1x MAA

RRC 16-17.xIsm

Uitslag Wedstrijd 3:

ploeg

Joke Stenvert
Jaap Dekker
Job van Houten
Jan Hunik
Hans den Boer
Noor Dirven
Peter Piket
Hester van Wessel
Arnest Boender
Simone Hardi

26 november 2016

Geroeide tijd
25:22,53
25:27,34
25:38,17
25:42,64
25:57,35
26:00,99
26:14,68
26:19,37
28:25,02
28:27,81
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